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Max. Working Height (Outdoor) ANSI92.20 

Max. Platform Height (Indoor) CE,ANSI92.20

Model
Dimension

Max. Working Height (Indoor) CE,ANSI92.20 

Max. Platform Height (Outdoor) ANSI92.20

Overall Length(Without Outriggers)

Overall Length(With Outriggers)

Overall Width

Overall Height(Rails Up)

Overall Height(Rails Down)

Platform Size(L×W)

Platform Extension Size

Ground Clearance(Stowed/Raised)

Wheelbase

Turning Radius(Inside/Outside)

Tyres

Performance

S.W.L

S.W.L On Extension

Max. Occupants (Indoor/Outdoor) CE 

Gradeability

Travel Speed(Stowed)

Travel Speed(Raised)

Max. Working Slope

Up/Down Speed

W

Weight

Overall Weight(Without Outriggers)

Overall Weight(With Outriggers)

Max. Occupants (Indoor/Outdoor) ANSI92.20

Power

Diesel Engine

Diesel Tank

Hydraulic Tank

32ft 10in

2.59m
8ft 6in

1.76m
5ft 9in

39ft 4in

3.84m
12ft 7in

1.43m
4ft 8in

26×12-16.5

1.82m
6ft

10ft 6in

12.00m

0.24m
9in

3.19m

2.88m×1.52m
9ft 5in × 5ft

12.00m

32ft 10in

2.29m
7ft 6in

39ft 4in

10.00m

10.00m

2.15m/4.85m
7ft 1in/15ft 11in

454kg
1000lb
136kg
299lb

4/2

4/2

40%

5.0km/h
3.10mph

38/46sec

0.45km/h
0.28mph

1.5°/3°

3900kg
8598lb

9479lb
4300kg

71L
18.7gal

18.2kW/3000rpm

47L
12.4gal
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