











0800 085 3709

WWW.AERIALPLATFORMS.CO.UK

Aerial Platforms Ltd, Denebrook Court, Greenfold Way, Leigh, WN7 3XJ



Model Dimension	JCPT1218RT
Max. Working Height (Indoor) CE,ANSI92.20	12.00m 39ft 4in
Max. Working Height (Outdoor) ANSI92.20	12.00m 39ft 4in
Max. Platform Height (Indoor) CE,ANSI92.20	10.00m 32ft 10in
Max. Platform Height (Outdoor) ANSI92.20	10.00m 32ft 10in
Overall Length(Without Outriggers)	3.19m 10ft 6in
Overall Length(With Outriggers)	3.84m 12ft 7in
Overall Width	1.76m 5ft 9in
Overall Height(Rails Up)	2.59m 8ft 6in
Overall Height(Rails Down)	1.82m 6ft
Platform Size(LxW)	2.88m×1.52m 9ft 5in × 5ft
Platform Extension Size <b>(G)</b>	1.43m 4ft 8in
Ground Clearance(Stowed/Raised)	0.24m 9in
Wheelbase (1)	2.29m 7ft 6in
Turning Radius(Inside/Outside)	2.15m/4.85m 7ft 1in/15ft 11in
Tyres	26×12-16.5
Performance	
S.W.L	454kg 1000lb
S.W.L On Extension	136kg 299lb
Max. Occupants (Indoor/Outdoor) CE	4/2
Max. Occupants (Indoor/Outdoor) ANSI92.20	4/2
Gradeability	40%
Travel Speed(Stowed)	5.0km/h 3.10mph
Travel Speed(Raised)	0.45km/h 0.28mph
Max. Working Slope	1.5°/3°
Up/Down Speed	38/46sec
Weight	
Overall Weight(Without Outriggers)	3900kg 8598lb
Overall Weight(With Outriggers)	4300kg 9479lb
Power	
Diesel Engine	18.2kW/3000rpm
Diesel Tank	47L
Hydraulic Tank	12.4gal 71L
•	18.7gal





